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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2019-02-22 - 15:08 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 23.69 625
2. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 23.89 609
3. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 24.08 595
4. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 24.35 575
5. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 24.48 566
6. KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 24.50 565
7. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 24.64 555
8. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 24.76 547
9. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 25.05 529

10. ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 25.11 525
11. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 25.17 521
12. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 25.19 520
13. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 25.20 519
14. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 25.23 517
15. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 25.24 517

MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 25.24 517
17. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 25.40 507
18. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 25.43 505
19. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 25.60 495
20. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 25.67 491
21. WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 KP Stilon Gorzów 25.71 489
22. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 25.78 485
23. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 26.30 457
24. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 26.34 455
25. SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.49 447
26. WOLANIECKI Patryk 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.53 445
27. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 26.63 440
28. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 26.65 439
29. ŁAPIKOCKI Filip 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.87 428
30. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 26.96 424
31. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 27.11 417
32. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 27.19 413
33. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 27.43 402
34. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 27.73 390
35. KWIATKOWSKI Stanisław 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.84 385
36. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 27.85 384
37. RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 27.86 384
38. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 28.12 374
39. WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 28.28 367
40. ZAWADZKI Arkadiusz 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.33 365
41. CHRÓŚCIAK Aleksander 04 UKP ,,Marlin'' 28.34 365
42. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 28.35 364
43. MRÓZ Dominik 05 K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 28.68 352
44. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 28.72 351

LECH Karol 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 28.72 351
46. TUSK Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.75 349
47. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 28.91 344
48. OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.03 339
49. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 29.25 332
50. LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.46 325
51. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.50 323
52. GAWRON Jakub 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.61 320
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. KUREK Kacper 05 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 29.72 316
54. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 29.73 316
55. MONICA Miłosz 05 K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 29.94 309
56. RÓŻYCKI Maciej 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.15 303
57. ILIŃSKI Jakub 04 UKP ,,Marlin'' 30.44 294
58. CHUDOWOLSKI Daniel 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.73 286
59. NOWOPOLSKI Cezary 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 30.78 285
60. SMOLARCZYK Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 30.87 282
61. MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.43 267
62. OLCZAK Mateusz 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 31.49 266
63. JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 31.77 259
64. WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 33.09 229
65. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 33.11 229
66. CZERW Szymon 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 33.21 227
67. MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.49 221
68. CHUDZIK Konrad 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 34.18 208
69. URBAN Michał 06 MKP Szczecin 34.19 208
70. WOLSKI Marcel 06 MKP Szczecin 34.32 205
71. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 34.39 204
72. BIELECKI Wiktor 06 MKP Szczecin 36.59 169
73. PAUTER Igor 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 37.67 155

17 - 18 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 24.08 595
2. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 24.48 566
3. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 24.64 555
4. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 24.76 547
5. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 25.20 519
6. KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 25.23 517
7. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 25.40 507
8. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 25.60 495
9. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 25.78 485

10. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 26.65 439
11. HALICKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 26.96 424
12. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 27.19 413

15 - 16 lat

1. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 25.05 529
2. ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 25.11 525
3. SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 25.17 521
4. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 25.19 520
5. GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 25.24 517

MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 25.24 517
7. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 25.67 491
8. WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 KP Stilon Gorzów 25.71 489
9. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 26.34 455

10. WOLANIECKI Patryk 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.53 445
11. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 26.63 440
12. ŁAPIKOCKI Filip 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.87 428
13. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 27.11 417
14. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 27.73 390
15. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 27.85 384
16. ZAWADZKI Arkadiusz 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.33 365
17. CHRÓŚCIAK Aleksander 04 UKP ,,Marlin'' 28.34 365
18. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 28.35 364
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 15 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

19. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 28.91 344
20. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 29.25 332
21. GAWRON Jakub 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.61 320
22. RÓŻYCKI Maciej 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.15 303
23. ILIŃSKI Jakub 04 UKP ,,Marlin'' 30.44 294

13 - 14 lat

1. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 25.43 505
2. BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 26.30 457
3. SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.49 447
4. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 27.43 402
5. KWIATKOWSKI Stanisław 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 27.84 385
6. RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 27.86 384
7. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 28.12 374
8. WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 28.28 367
9. MRÓZ Dominik 05 K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 28.68 352

10. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 28.72 351
LECH Karol 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 28.72 351

12. TUSK Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 28.75 349
13. OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.03 339
14. LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.46 325
15. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.50 323
16. KUREK Kacper 05 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 29.72 316
17. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 29.73 316
18. MONICA Miłosz 05 K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin 29.94 309
19. CHUDOWOLSKI Daniel 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.73 286
20. NOWOPOLSKI Cezary 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 30.78 285
21. SMOLARCZYK Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 30.87 282
22. MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.43 267
23. OLCZAK Mateusz 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 31.49 266
24. JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 31.77 259
25. WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 33.09 229
26. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 33.11 229
27. CZERW Szymon 05 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 33.21 227
28. MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 33.49 221
29. CHUDZIK Konrad 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 34.18 208
30. URBAN Michał 06 MKP Szczecin 34.19 208
31. WOLSKI Marcel 06 MKP Szczecin 34.32 205
32. SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 34.39 204
33. BIELECKI Wiktor 06 MKP Szczecin 36.59 169
34. PAUTER Igor 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 37.67 155

PK WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 27.30 408
PK PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 31.31 270
PK STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 35.58 184


